2015 Womens Distance Festival
5K

Overall Finish List

August 15, 2015

Results By PGRC

Place Name City Bib No Age Age Group Place  |Gun Time
1 Elisabeth Herschbach University Park MD 399 43 1 F 40-49 24:48.2
2 [Faye Weaver Ellicott city MD 448 42 2 F 40-49 25:37.1
3 Eunice Pierre Greenbelt MD 428 48 3 F 40-49 26:03.8
4 'Maureen Delaney 'Severn MD 379 35 2 F 30-39 26:43.4
5 Kathy Myers Laurel MD 422 37 3 F 30-39 27:50.5
6 'Robin Mayhew \Garrett Park MD 415 51 1 F 50-59 27:59.1
7 ROSALENE CAREY LAUREL MD 368 50 2 F 50-59 28:38.1
8 \Jennifer Franklin \Washington DC 389 45 4 F 40-49 28:45.1
9 Kathy Hennes Annapolis MD 398 63 1F 60-69 28:51.0
10 ‘Charlotte Munar 'Bowie MD 420 50 3 F 50-59 29:21.1
11 Amanda Idstein Columbia MD 402 39 4 F 30-39 29:44.0
12 Kelly Fast 'Bowie MD 385 46 5 F 40-49 29:50.7
13 Donna Hatcher Crownsville MD 397 48 6 F 40-49 30:37.2
14 \Ginger Rowley Clarksville MD 435 54 4 F 50-59 31:34.7
15 Elizabeth Novara Rockville MD 423 35 5 F 30-39 31:45.5
16 'DaVeana Johnson Baltimore MD 405 30 6 F 30-39 31:47.1
17 Carrye Massey Annapolis MD 414 52 5 F 50-59 32:16.7
18 'Pamela Gourley \Glen Burnie MD 393 45 7 F 40-49 33:08.0
19 Laurie Blackman Silver Spring MD 361 42 8 F 40-49 33:37.8
20 Marie Delaney 'Severn MD 378 66 2 F 60-69 33:38.0
21 Clare Imholtz Beltsville MD 403 68 3 F 60-69 33:47.7
22 'Shawnta Glover \Washington DC 392 34 7 F 30-39 34:12.3
23 Heidi Burns MOUNT RAINIER MD 365 42 9 F 40-49 34:26.4
24 Patti Towle 'Severna Park MD 444 56 6 F 50-59 34:34.3
25 Doris McClure Baltimore MD 416 66 4 F 60-69 34:48.3
26 'LaJuan Lamb 'Bowie MD 1409 42 10 F 40-49 35:30.8
27 Monique Dalton Edgewater MD 374 21 1 F 20-29 35:43.6
28 /Ana Dalton \Edgewater MD 373 53 7 F 50-59 35:54.3
29 Sophia Quinn crofton MD 430 50 8 F 50-59 36:05.7
30 Denise Penn 'Columbia MD 426 52 9 F 50-59 36:34.2
31 Kathleen Hanson Annapolis MD 396 61 5 F 60-69 36:36.7
32 Nicole Kelly \Cockeysville MD 408 42 11 F 40-49 137:00.0
33 Doris Chin Gaithersburg MD 370 53 10 F 50-59 37:16.0
34 \Jeannie David 'Silver Spring MD 1376 43 12 F 40-49 137:16.3



Devi Phears
'Demetria Boyd
Karen Walton
Maria Green
Mya Dundzila
LLisa Shiota
Virginia Fromel
\Jane Palmer

Liz DaRosa
\Julie Trapp
Beverly Thomas
\Khala Johnson
Lisa Fiddermon
Tabitha Berry
Dorka Woodard
|Patricia Jackson
Margaret Howard
Christina Caravoulias
Rita Ormasa
Sally Sebastian
Valerie Grasso
\Vera Gibbs
Connie Musgrove
Erica Quarles
Debra A Johnson
'V Starks

Karen Hill
\Carlene Washington
Dawn Ebeling
\Carolyn DeWitt
Linda DeWitt
'Renee Duckett
Elyse Chaprnka
Kristel Rabideau

Columbia MD
district heights MD
Bowie MD
'Springdale MD
Alexandria VA
Hyattsville MD
New Carrollton MD
‘Takoma Park MD
Columbia MD
'Sliver Spring MD
Bowie MD
\Washington DC

Fort Washington MD

'Laurel MD
Laurel MD
\Upper Marlboro MD
Severna Park MD
'Silver Spring MD
Annapolis MD
College Park MD
Lanham MD
Baltimore MD
arnold MD
'Laurel MD
Baltimore MD
\Glenn Dale MD
Cheverly MD
bowie MD
Ellicott City MD
'Silver Spring MD
Hastings MI
\Upper Marlboro MD
Phoenix MD
\Glen Burnie MD

Marian Leibforth-Chapri Phoenix MD

Patricia Rich
Marcy Witkowski
Kelly Donohue
Denise Lucas

Bethesda MD
Stevensville MD
\Glen Burnie MD
Bowie MD

Barbara Ramey-Wallac{Clinton MD

Colleen Cole

Parkville MD

427
362
446
395
383
439
390
425
375
445
442
407
387
360
450
404
401
367
424
438
394
391
421
429
406
440
400
447
384
380
441
382
369
431
410
434
449
381
412
432
371

50 11 F 50-59
31 | 8F30-39
43 13 F 40-49
51 | 12 F 50-59
50 13 F 50-59
45 | 14 F 40-49
64 6 F 60-69
36 | 9F30-39
42 15 F 40-49
71 | 1F70-99
46 16 F 40-49
43 | 17 F 40-49
50 14 F 50-59
32 | 10 F 30-39
54 15 F 50-59
50 | 16 F 50-59
43 22 F 40-49
60 | 7F60-69
61 8 F 60-69
51 | 17 F 50-59
61 9 F 60-69
64 | 10 F 60-69
66 11 F 60-69
36 | 11 F 30-39
58 18 F 50-59
52 | 19 F 50-59
37 12 F 30-39
49 | 18 F 40-49
56 20 F 50-59
32 | 13 F 30-39
65 F 60-69

48 | 19 F 40-49
25 2 F 20-29
30 | 14 F 30-39
59 21 F 50-59
75 | 2F70-99
44 20 F 40-49
35 | 15 F 30-39
49 21 F 40-49
71 | 3F70-99
53 F 50-59

37:19.1
137:54.8
38:20.1
38:21.6
38:23.0
38:48.6
38:58.5
139:04.9
39:06.1
39:32.8
39:42.5
139:45.5
40:10.8
140:20.2
40:27.8
140:38.5
40:32.74
140:57.9
41:01.3
41:07.3
41:07.4
41:42.8
42:05.1
42:48.2
43:17.4
45:25.6
46:09.1
46:23.3
48:15.0
50:15.82
50:22.21
51:01.8
51:02.8
51:21.4
52:36.2
52:38.8
58:04.2
58:05.0
59:46.3
59:46.6
1:03:18.08



76 \Joanne Mallet 'Rockville MD 413 81 | 4 F70-99 11:03:42.1

77 Jeanne Lieder Rockville MD 411 52 22 F 50-59 1:03:43.1
78 'Rachel Milligan College Park MD 419 32 | 1F30-39 19:56.5*
| | | | | | |

Men's Race

" 'Simon Doong Beltsville MD 1455 22 | 1M 20-29 118:07.93
2 Luis Navarro Columbia MD 464 38 1 M 30-39 18:18.95
3 'Michael Rohlf \University Park MD 1469 40 | 1M 40-49 118:26.64
4 Marshall Lieder Rockville MD 460 16 1M 0-19 18:44.35
5 \Caleb McCammon  |College Park MD 461 17 | 2M 0-19 19:18.14
6 Jorge Landaverde crofton MD 459 27 2 M 20-29 21:50.53
7 \Leonardo Palacios  |Hyattsville MD 1465 51 | 1M 50-59 21:52.03
8 Elliott Hamilton Hyattsville MD 458 55 2 M 50-59 22:01.79
9 'Ronald Gallant Beltsville MD 1456 30 | 2M30-39 23:10.71
10 Brendan Shimizu Bowie MD 475 16 3M 0-19 25:22.75
1 \Ken Shimizu 'Bowie MD 476 13 | 4M 0-19 26:55.65
12 Isaac Scott Bowie MD 472 17 5M 0-19 27:24.28
13 Peter Quinn Crofton MD 467 51 | 3M50-59 127:25.45
14 Richard Vickers Silver Spring MD 477 52 4 M 50-59 27:49.48
15 'Tony DaRosa \Columbia MD 1453 52 | 5M 50-59 127:56.88
16 John Scott Bowie MD 473 52 2 M 50-59 28:06.31
17 [Elijah Scott 'Bowie MD 471 20 | 3M20-29 28:07.43
18 Troy Seals Bowie MD 474 43 2 M 40-49 28:38.25
19 'Lorne McLaughlin \Waldorf MD 463 47 | 3M40-49 130:57.59
20 Jon Palks bowie MD 466 66 1 M 60-69 31:10.23
21 \Andre Scott \Columbia MD 1470 63 | 2M60-69 132:02.87
22 David Brown Potomac MD 452 72 1 M 70-99 32:20.60
23 Carlos Diaz |CHEVERLY MD 454 40 | 4 M 40-49 133:45.24
24 Gautam Rao Ellicott City MD 468 41 5 M 40-49 34:53.70

25 \Alan Wycherley \Annapolis MD 1478 73 2 M 70-99 141:05.66



